2024-2025 Religious Education Calendar - Important Dates

Sunday, Sept 15" 9am

Sunday, Sept. 15™ 10:15-11:30am
Wednesday, Sept. 18" 7:30-8:45pm
Sunday, Sept. 29™ 10:15-11:30 am
Wednesday, Oct. 2™ 7:30pm
Sunday, Oct. 13"

Sunday, Oct. 27" 10:15-11:30am
Wednesday, Oct. 30" 7:30-8:45pm
Sunday, Nov. 24™ 1:00-3:00pm
Mon. Nov. 25" — Tues. Dec. 3™
Sunday, Dec. 15" 10:15-11:30am
Saturday, Dec. 21*

Sunday, Dec. 22nd - Sat. Jan. 11"
Sunday, January 12th

Wednesday, Jan. 8" 7:30-8:15pm
Wednesday, Jan. 8" 7:30-8:45pm
Saturday, Jan. 11" 9-12pm
Sunday, Jan. 12"  9am

Sunday, Jan. 12" 10:15-11:30am
Tuesday, Jan. 14" 7:00-7:45pm
Wednesday, Jan. 15" 7:30-8:45pm
Sunday, Jan. 19"

Wednesday, Feb. 12"

Sunday, Feb. 16"

Saturday, Feb. 22" 9am

Wednesday, Mar. 5™ 7:00pm (Ash Wednesday)

Wednesday, Mar. 12" 7:00-8:30pm
Wednesday, Mar. 19" 7:30-8:45
Sunday, Mar. 23" — Apr. 6™
Wednesday, Mar. 26™ 5:00-6:30pm
Saturday, Mar. 29" 10am
Wednesday, Apr. 9" 7:30-8:45pm
Saturday, Apr. 12

Sunday, April 13" — Saturday, April 26"
Tues. April 29" & Weds., Apr. 30" 3:30-5:00pm

Saturday, May 3™ 10am
Sunday, May 4™ 10:15-11:30am
Wednesday, May 14th 7:00-7:45pm

RE Opening Mass and Blessing of the Catechists
Grades K-5 Religious Ed Classes Begin

Grades 6™ — 8" Religious Ed Classes Begin

2" Annual Sr. Roberta Speaker’s Series & Social
Confirmation Enrollment Forms Due

No Class (Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day weekend)
Circle of Grace Lesson for K-5 (Make-up class 11/3)
Circle of Grace Lesson for 6M-8" (Make-up class 11/6)
Annual LFS & RE Advent Service Project (Shoebox)
No Class (Thanksgiving Break)

RE Advent Pageant and Christmas Cookie Social
Come Home for Christmas

No Class (Christmas Break)

Confirmation Enrollment Mass at 9am in the Church
All - RE, PCS & LFS Parents, Confirmandi and Sponsors/Proxy
Confirmation Evening of Recollection for Parents

Grades 6™ — 8" Religious Ed Classes Resume
Confirmation Retreat at Little Flower

Confirmation Enrollment Mass

Grades K - 5 Religious Ed Classes Resume

2" Grade Parent Meeting First Penance & Communion
8™ grade Private Catholic School students join thru Feb. 12
No Class (Martin Luther King, Jr. weekend)

Confirmation Assignment Packets Due & Exam

No Class (President’s Day weekend)

Celebration of First Penance

Grades 6™ — 8™ Attend Mass instead of Class
Confirmation Interviews at School

Last RE Class for 8" Grade

ADW Faith Knowledge Assessment via Kahoot!
Confirmation Rehearsal

Celebration of Confirmation Mass

Last Class for Grades 6™ & 7

Come Home for Easter

No Class (Easter Break)

First Communion Rehearsals

Celebration of First Communion

Last Class for Grades K-5™ (No Class for 2™ Grade)

7™ Grade Confirmation Meeting for parents & students



